
Contact an EPIC hearing counselor today, who can 
answer any questions you may have about the plan 
and coordinate your referral to a nearby participating 
provider. If the provider recommends you obtain 
hearing aids, an EPIC counselor will contact you to 
coordinate your coverage and payment. You will receive 
a 45-day trial period with a complimentary extended 
3-year product warranty and one year supply of batteries*.

*Excludes Entry Level Products

A���i�� Hearing Benefit Plan

Group: [NAME]  Effective: 7/1/2018

 EPICAMPIDV118

PERKSEPIC Hearing Service Plan
Contact EPIC for a referral:

1 866.956.5400
www.epichearing.com/registration

EPICAMPLIFY01718

Coverage:
Routine Hearing Exam
Hearing Aid Devices: 
Vista 610/ $599 Copay (per device)
Vista 810/ $899 Copay (per device)

*Preferred Pricing on all other brand name devices

Hearing benefit coverage provided 
by CSEBA in conjunction with 

EPIC Hearing Healthcare

A���i��  Hearing Benefit Plan 
by EPIC Hearing Healthcare

Welcome to A���i��, a hearing benefit plan brought 
to you by CSEBA. A���i�� gives you access to name brand 
hearing aids at a low member copay so you can hear better, 
and live fully.

In addition to the covered Vista hearing aids, members 
have access to other name brand hearing aids at 
preferred pricing. 

www.epichearing.com/registration

866.956.5400

Call EPIC or register online to start 
the process to better hearing today.

EAR PROFESSIONALS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION DBA EPIC HEARING HEALTHCARE 2017_18
EPIC Hearing Healthcare is an independent company.

$495

Hearing Aid 
Technology 

Levels
Typical 
MSRP

Amplify 
Preferred 

Price
Member
Savings

Entry

Essential

Standard

Advanced

Premium

$1,400

$1,650

$2,250

$2,700

$3,500

$999 

$1,299

$1,899 

$2,399

$905

$651

$951

$801

$1,101

Vista

What’s Covered?

610 / 810
Designed with you in mind

Vista 610
Mid Level Technology
10 Channels / 2 Programs
Auto Sound Control
5 Lifestyle Listening Enhancements
Wireless Connectivity
All Styles (RIC, BTE, ITE, ITC)
3-Year Extended Repair Warranty
3-Year Extended Loss & Damage Warranty
MSRP: $2,250

Vista 810
Premium Level Technology
20 Channels / 4 Programs
Auto Sound Control
14 Lifestyle Listening Enhancements
Wireless Connectivity
All Styles (RIC, BTE, ITE, ITC)
3-Year Extended Repair Warranty
3-Year Extended Loss & Damage Warranty
MSRP: $3,500

Member coverage includes a routine annual hearing 
exam, and EPIC’s exclusive Vista mid- and premium-
level hearing aids. 

Member 
Copay
$599*
*per device

Member 
Copay
$899*
*per device

Member 
Choice

How it
Works

CSEBA


