

Welcome to Amplify, a hearing benefit plan brought to you by CSEBA. Amplify gives you access to name brand hearing aids at a low member copay so you can hear better, and live fully.

What's Covered?

Member coverage includes a routine annual hearing exam, and EPIC's exclusive Vista mid- and premium-level hearing aids.

Vista 610/810



Designed with you in mind

Vista 610

Mid Level Technology
10 Channels / 2 Programs
Auto Sound Control
5 Lifestyle Listening Enhancements
Wireless Connectivity
All Styles (RIC, BTE, ITE, ITC)
3-Year Extended Repair Warranty
3-Year Extended Loss & Damage Warranty
MSRP: \$2,250

Member Copay \$599*

*per device

Vista 810

Premium Level Technology 20 Channels / 4 Programs Auto Sound Control 14 Lifestyle Listening Enhancements Wireless Connectivity All Styles (RIC, BTE, ITE, ITC) 3-Year Extended Repair Warranty 3-Year Extended Loss & Damage Warranty MSRP: \$3,500

Member Copay \$899*

*per device



CSEBA

Amplify Hearing Benefit Plan 🗚 🥄

Group: [NAME]

Effective: 7/1/2018

Coverage:
Routine Hearing Exam
Hearing Aid Devices:

Contact EPIC for a referral: 1 866.956.5400 www.epichearing.com/registration

Vista 610/ \$599 Copay (per device)
Vista 810/ \$899 Copay (per device)

Hearing benefit coverage provided by CSEBA in conjunction with EPIC Hearing Healthcare

EPICAMPLIFY01718

*Preferred Pricing on all other brand name devices

How it

Works



Contact an EPIC hearing counselor today, who can answer any questions you may have about the plan and coordinate your referral to a nearby participating provider. If the provider recommends you obtain hearing aids, an EPIC counselor will contact you to coordinate your coverage and payment. You will receive a 45-day trial period with a complimentary extended 3-year product warranty and one year supply of batteries*.



Call EPIC or register online to start the process to better hearing today.

866.956.5400

www.epichearing.com/registration

*Excludes Entry Level Products

In addition to the covered Vista hearing aids, members have access to other name brand hearing aids at preferred pricing.















Hearing Aid Technology Levels	Typical MSRP	Amplify Preferred Price	Member Savings	
Entry	\$1,400	\$495	\$905	Mei
Essential	\$1,650	\$999	\$651	Ch
Standard	\$2,250	\$1,299	\$951	
Advanced	\$2,700	\$1,899	\$801	
Premium	\$3,500	\$2,399	\$1,101	